
 

PREMIER LEAGUE (England) 2025/2026 (updated @ 25/1/2025) 
DATE GAME COMMENTARY CODE PICTURE CHANNEL FROMAT BIBRATE

15/08/2025 Liverpool vs Bournemouth (4-2) English 334-DD13 Excellent
Sky Sports 

UHD TS 2160p

16/08/2025 A.Villa v Newcastle (0-0) English 335-DD13 Excellent TNT UHD TS / MP4 2160p

16/08/2025 Wolves v Man.City (0-4) English 679-DD28 Excellent
Sky Sports 

UHD TS 2160p

16/08/2025 Brighton v Fulham (1-1) English 401-DD4 Excellent NBC HD MKV 1080p

16/08/2025 Sunderland v West Ham (3-0) English 368-DD13 Excellent Peacock HD MKV 1080p

17/08/2025 Man.Utd v Arsenal (0-1) English 336-DD13 Excellent
Sky Sports 

UHD TS 2160p

https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2025-2026-liverpool-fc-afc-bournemouth/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2025-2026-aston-villa-newcastle-united/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2025-2026-wolverhampton-wanderers-manchester-city/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2025-2026-brighton-hove-albion-fulham-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2025-2026-sunderland-afc-west-ham-united/#google_vignette
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2025-2026-manchester-united-arsenal-fc/


17/08/2025 N.Forest v Brentford (3-1) English 398-DD4 Excellent
Sky Sports 

UHD TS 2160p

17/08/2025 Chelsea v C.Palace (0-0) English 399-DD4 Excellent
Sky Sports 

UHD TS 2160p

17/08/2025 Tottenham v Burnley (3-0) English 400-DD4 Excellent Sky Sports MKV 1080p

18/08/2025 Leeds v Everton (1-0) English 677-DD28 Excellent
Sky Sports 

UHD TS 2160p

22/08/2025 West Ham v Chelsea (1-5) English 172-DD99 Excellent
Sky Sports 

HD TS 1080p

23/08/2025 Man.City v Tottenham (0-2) English 170-DD99 Excellent TNT UHD TS 2160p

23/08/2025 Arsenal v Leeds (5-0) English 171-DD99 Excellent
Sky Sports 

UHD TS 2160p

23/08/2025 Burnley v Sunderland (2-0) English 351-DD92 Excellent Peacock HD MKV 1080p

23/08/2025 Brentford v A.Villa (1-0) English 345-DD92 Excellent
Sky Sports 

HD MKV 1080p

23/08/2025 Bournemouth v Wolves (1-0) English 353-DD92 Excellent
Sky Sports 

HD MKV 1080p

24/08/2025 C.Palace v N.Forest (1-1) English 351-DD13 Excellent
Sky Sports 

UHD MKV / TS 2160p

24/08/2025 Fulham v Man.Utd (1-1) English 352-DD13 Excellent
Sky Sports 

UHD TS 2160p

24/08/2025 Everton v Brighton (2-0) English 353-DD13 Excellent
Sky Sports 

UHD TS 2160p

25/08/2025 Newcastle v Liverpool (2-3) English 436-DD4 Excellent
Sky Sports 

UHD TS 2160p

30/08/2025 Tottenham v Bournemouth (0-1) English 440-DD4 Excellent Peacock HD MKV 1080p

30/08/2025 Chelsea v Fulham (2-0) English 498-DD4 Excellent TNT UHD MKV 2160p

30/08/2025 Leeds v Newcastle (0-0) English 23-DD102 Excellent
Sky Sports 

UHD TS 2160p

30/08/2025 Man.Utd v Burnley (3-2) English 344-DD92 Excellent
Sky Sports 

HD MKV 1080p

30/08/2025 Sunderland v Brentford (2-1) English 356-DD92 Excellent NBC HD MKV 1080p

https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2025-2026-nottingham-forest-brentford-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2025-2026-chelsea-fc-crystal-palace/#google_vignette
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2025-2026-tottenham-hotspur-burnley-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2025-2026-leeds-united-everton-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/match-report/ma11151582/lineup/
https://www.worldfootball.net/match-report/ma11151576/lineup/
https://www.worldfootball.net/match-report/ma11151561/lineup/
https://www.worldfootball.net/match-report/ma11151567/lineup/
https://www.worldfootball.net/match-report/ma11151564/lineup/
https://www.worldfootball.net/match-report/ma11151555/lineup/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2025-2026-crystal-palace-nottingham-forest/#google_vignette
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2025-2026-fulham-fc-manchester-united/#google_vignette
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2025-2026-everton-fc-brighton-hove-albion/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2025-2026-newcastle-united-liverpool-fc/#google_vignette
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2025-2026-tottenham-hotspur-afc-bournemouth/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2025-2026-chelsea-fc-fulham-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/match-report/ma11151600/lineup/
https://www.worldfootball.net/match-report/ma11151603/lineup/
https://www.worldfootball.net/match-report/ma11151585/lineup/


30/08/2025 Wolves v Everton (2-3) English 357-DD92 Excellent Peacock HD MKV 1080p

31/08/2025 A.Villa v C.Palace (0-3) English 442-DD4 Excellent
Sky Sports 

UHD TS 2160p

31/08/2025 Brghton v Man.City (2-1) English 443-DD4 Excellent Sky Sports TS 1080p

31/08/2025 Liverpool v Arsenal (1-0) English 444-DD4 Excellent
Sky Sports 

UHD TS 2160p

31/08/2025 N.Forest v West Ham (0-3) English 445-DD4 Excellent
Sky Sports 

UHD TS 2160p

13/09/2025 West Ham v Tottenham (0-3) English 214-DD72 Excellent
Sky Sports 

UHD MKV 2160p

13/09/2025 Arsenal v N.Forest (3-0) English 257-DD72 Excellent TNT UHD MKV 2160p

13/09/2025 Brentford v Chelsea (2-2) English 222-DD99 Excellent
Sky Sports 

HD MP4 1080p

14/09/2025 Burnley v Liverpool (0-1) English 215-DD72 Excellent
Sky Sports 

UHD TS 2160p

14/09/2025 Man.City v Man.Utd (3-0) English 258-DD72 Excellent
Sky Sports 

UHD TS 2160p

14/09/2025 Burnley v Liverpool (0-1) English 131-DD100 Excellent
Sky Sports 

HD MKV 1080p

20/09/2025 Brighton v Tottenham (2-2) English 281-DD69 Excellent Peacock HD MKV 1080p

20/09/2025 Liverpool v Everton (2-1) English 285-DD69 Excellent
Sky Sports 

UHD TS 2160p

20/09/2025 Fulham v Brentford (3-1) English 286-DD69 Excellent
Sky Sports 

UHD TS 2160p

20/09/2025 Burnely v N.Forest (1-1) English 321-DD69 Excellent Peacock HD MP4 1080p

21/09/2025 Arsenal v Man.City (1-1) English 284-DD69 Excellent
Sky Sports 

UHD TS 2160p

27/09/2025 Crystal Palace v Liverpool (2-1) English 10-DD101 Excellent Stan HD MKV 1080p

27/09/2025 Tottenham v Wolves (1-1) English 12-DD101 Excellent
Sky Sports 

UHD TS 2160p

27/09/2025 N.Forest v Sunderland (0-1) English 14-DD101 Excellent
Sky Sports 

HD MKV 1080p

https://www.worldfootball.net/match-report/ma11151612/lineup/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2025-2026-aston-villa-crystal-palace/#google_vignette
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2025-2026-brighton-hove-albion-manchester-city/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2025-2026-liverpool-fc-arsenal-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2025-2026-nottingham-forest-west-ham-united/#google_vignette
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2025-2026-west-ham-united-tottenham-hotspur/
https://www.worldfootball.net/match-report/ma11151621/lineup/#google_vignette
https://www.worldfootball.net/match-report/ma11151624/lineup/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2025-2026-burnley-fc-liverpool-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/match-report/ma11151636/lineup/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2025-2026-burnley-fc-liverpool-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2025-2026-brighton-hove-albion-tottenham-hotspur/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2025-2026-liverpool-fc-everton-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2025-2026-fulham-fc-brentford-fc/#google_vignette
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2025-2026-burnley-fc-nottingham-forest/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2025-2026-arsenal-fc-manchester-city/#google_vignette
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2025-2026-crystal-palace-liverpool-fc/#google_vignette
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2025-2026-tottenham-hotspur-wolverhampton-wanderers/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2025-2026-nottingham-forest-sunderland-afc/


27/09/2025 Man.City v Burnley (5-1) English 55-DD101 Excellent Stan HD MKV 1080p

27/09/2025 Brentford v Man.Utd (3-1) English 60-DD101 Excellent TNT UHD TS 2160p

28/09/2025 A.Villa v Fulham (3-1) English 11-DD101 Excellent
Sky Sports 

UHD TS 2160p

28/09/2025 Newcastle v Arsenal (1-2) English 255-DD72 Excellent
Sky Sports 

UHD TS 2160p

29/09/2025 Everton v West Ham (1-1) English 256-DD72 Excellent
Sky Sports 

UHD TS 2160p

03/10/2025 Bournemouth v Fulham (3-1) English 423-DD5 Excellent Sky HD TS 1080p

03/10/2025 Bournemouth v Fulham (3-1) English 423-DD5 Excellent Sky HD TS 1080p

04/10/2025 Man.Utd v Sunderland (2-0) English 66-DD101 Excellent
Sky Sports 

HD MKV 1080p

04/10/2025 Chelsea v Liverpool (2-1) English 455-DD94 Excellent
Sky Sports 

UHD MKV 2160p

05/10/2025 Wolves v Brighton (1-1) English 355-DD5 Excellent
Sky Sports 

HD MKV 1080p

05/10/2025 Everton v Crystal Palace (2-1) English 357-DD5 Excellent
Sky Sports 

HD MKV 1080p

05/10/2025 Brentford v Man.City (0-1) English 358-DD5 Excellent NBC HD MKV 1080p

05/10/2025 A.Villa v Burnley (2-1) English 360-DD5 Excellent
Sky Sports 

HD MKV 1080p

05/10/2025 Newcastle v N.Forest (2-0) English 67-DD101 Excellent
Sky Sports 

HD MKV 1080p

18/10/2025 Crystal Palace v Bournemouth (3-3) English 365-DD7 Excellent Peacock HD MP4 1080p

18/10/2025 N.Forest v Chelsea (0-3) English 366-DD7 Excellent TNT UHD TS 2160p

18/10/2025 Fulham v Arsenal (0-1) English 367-DD7 Excellent
Sky Sports 

UHD TS 2160p

18/10/2025 Brighton v Newcastle (2-1) English 6-DD102 Excellent SKY HD MKV 1080p

18/10/2025 Burnley v Leeds (2-0) English 7-DD102 Excellent Peacock HD MP4 1080p

https://www.worldfootball.net/match-report/ma11151693/lineup/
https://www.worldfootball.net/match-report/ma11151681/lineup/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2025-2026-aston-villa-fulham-fc/#google_vignette
https://www.worldfootball.net/match-report/ma11151696/lineup/
https://www.worldfootball.net/match-report/ma11151687/lineup/
https://www.worldfootball.net/match-report/ma11151705/lineup/
https://www.worldfootball.net/match-report/ma11151705/lineup/
https://www.worldfootball.net/match-report/ma11151726/lineup/
https://www.worldfootball.net/match-report/ma11151717/lineup/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2025-2026-wolverhampton-wanderers-brighton-hove-albion/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2025-2026-everton-fc-crystal-palace/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2025-2026-brentford-fc-manchester-city/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2025-2026-aston-villa-burnley-fc/#google_vignette
https://www.worldfootball.net/match-report/ma11151729/lineup/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2025-2026-crystal-palace-afc-bournemouth/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2025-2026-nottingham-forest-chelsea-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2025-2026-fulham-fc-arsenal-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2025-2026-brighton-hove-albion-newcastle-united/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2025-2026-burnley-fc-leeds-united/


18/10/2025 Man.City v Everton (2-0) English 8-DD102 Excellent Peacock HD MP4 1080p

18/10/2025 Sunderland v Wolves (2-0) English 11-DD102 Excellent Peacock HD MP4 1080p

19/10/2025 Liverpool v Man.Utd (1-2) Spanish 363-DD7 Excellent DAZN HD MKV 1080p

19/10/2025 Tottenham v A.Villa (1-2) English 364-DD7 Excellent
Sky Sports 

UHD TS 2160p

19/10/2025 Liverpool v Man.Utd (1-2) English 10-DD102 Excellent
Sky Sports 

UHD TS 2160p

20/10/2025 West Ham v Brentford (0-2) English 368-DD7 Excellent
Sky Sports 

UHD TS 2160p

24/10/2025 Leeds v West Ham (2-1) English 26-DD102 Excellent
Sky Sports 

UHD TS 2160p

25/10/2025 Brentford v Liverpool (3-2) English 319-DD69 Excellent TNT UHD TS 2160p

25/10/2025 Man.Utd v Brighton (4-2) English 64-DD101 Excellent
Sky Sports 

UHD TS 2160p

26/10/2025 Bournemouth v N.Forest (2-0) English 324-DD69 Excellent Peacock HD MP4 1080p

26/10/2025 Everton v Tottenham (0-3) English 61-DD101 Excellent
Sky Sports 

UHD TS 2160p

26/10/2025 Arsenal v Crystal Palace (1-0) English 63-DD101 Excellent
Sky Sports 

UHD TS 2160p

26/10/2025 Wolves v Burnley (2-3) English 403-DD7 Excellent
Sky Sports 

UHD TS 2160p

26/10/2025 Wolves v Burnley (2-3) English 403-DD7 Excellent
Sky Sports 

UHD TS 2160p

26/10/2025 A.Villa v Man.City (1-0) English 407-DD7 Excellent
Sky Sports 

UHD TS 2160p

01/11/2025 N.Forest v Man.Utd (2-2) English 5-DD103 Excellent Peacock HD MP4 1080p

01/11/2025 Burnley v Arsenal (0-2) English 2-DD103 Excellent NBC HD TS 1080p

01/11/2025 Liverpool v A.Villa (2-0) English 416-DD90 Excellent TNT UHD TS 2160p

01/11/2025 Tottenham v Chelsea (0-1) English 454-DD53 Excellent
Sky Sports 

UHD TS 2160p

https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2025-2026-manchester-city-everton-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2025-2026-sunderland-afc-wolverhampton-wanderers/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2025-2026-liverpool-fc-manchester-united/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2025-2026-tottenham-hotspur-aston-villa/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2025-2026-liverpool-fc-manchester-united/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2025-2026-west-ham-united-brentford-fc/#google_vignette
https://www.worldfootball.net/match-report/ma11151783/lineup/#google_vignette
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2025-2026-brentford-fc-liverpool-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/match-report/ma11151786/lineup/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2025-2026-afc-bournemouth-nottingham-forest/
https://www.worldfootball.net/match-report/ma11151780/lineup/
https://www.worldfootball.net/match-report/ma11151771/lineup/
https://www.worldfootball.net/match-report/ma11151792/lineup/
https://www.worldfootball.net/match-report/ma11151792/lineup/
https://www.worldfootball.net/match-report/ma11151768/lineup/
https://www.worldfootball.net/match-report/co91/england-premier-league/ma11151816/nottingham-forest_manchester-united/lineup/#google_vignette
https://www.worldfootball.net/match-report/co91/england-premier-league/ma11151804/burnley-fc_arsenal-fc/lineup/
https://www.worldfootball.net/match-report/co91/england-premier-league/ma11151810/liverpool-fc_aston-villa/lineup/
https://www.worldfootball.net/match-report/co91/england-premier-league/ma11151819/tottenham-hotspur_chelsea-fc/lineup/


02/11/2025 Man.City v Bournemouth (3-1) English 417-DD90 Excellent
Sky Sports 

UHD TS 2160p

02/11/2025 West Ham v Newcastle (3-1) English 582-DD86 Excellent
Sky Sports 

UHD TS 2160p

03/11/2025 Sunderland v Everton (1-1) English 3-DD103 Excellent
Sky Sports 

UHD TS 2160p

08/11/2025 Chelsea v Wolves (3-0) English 25-DD102 Excellent
Sky Sports 

UHD TS 2160p

08/11/2025 Tottenham v Man.Utd (2-2) English 149-DD99 Excellent TNT UHD TS 2160p

09/11/2025 Brentford v Newcastle (3-1) English 272-DD97 Excellent
Sky Sports 

UHD MKV 2160p

09/11/2025 Man.City v Liverpool (3-0) English 273-DD97 Excellent
Sky Sports 

UHD TS 2160p

09/11/2025 Crystal Palace v Brighton (0-0) English 274-DD97 Excellent
Sky Sports 

HD MKV 1080p

09/11/2025 A.Villa v Bournemouth (4-0) English 24-DD102 Excellent
Sky Sports 

HD MKV 1080p

09/11/2025 N.Forest v Leeds (3-1) English 100-DD101 Excellent
Sky Sports 

HD MKV 1080p

22/11/2025 Burnley v Chelsea (0-2) English 379-DD17 Excellent TNT UHD TS 2160p

22/11/2025 Liverpool v N.Forest (0-3) English 382-DD17 Excellent Premier HD MKV 1080p

22/11/2025 Newcastle v Man.City (2-1) English 404-DD7 Excellent
Sky Sports 

UHD MKV 2160p

23/11/2025 Arsenal v Tottenham (4-1) English 367-DD17 Excellent
Sky Sports 

UHD MKV 2160p

23/11/2025 Leeds v A.Villa (1-2) English 378-DD17 Excellent
Sky Sports 

UHD MKV 2160p

23/11/2025 Arsenal v Tottenham (4-1) Spanish 464-DD95 Excellent DAZN HD MKV 1080p

24/11/2025 Man.Utd v Everton (0-1) English 150-DD99 Excellent
Sky Sports 

UHD MKV 2160p

29/11/2025 Everton v Newcastle (1-4) English 369-DD17 Excellent
Sky Sports 

UHD MKV 2160p

https://www.worldfootball.net/match-report/co91/england-premier-league/ma11151813/manchester-city_afc-bournemouth/lineup/
https://www.worldfootball.net/match-report/co91/england-premier-league/ma11151822/west-ham-united_newcastle-united/lineup/
https://www.worldfootball.net/match-report/co91/england-premier-league/ma11151795/sunderland-afc_everton-fc/lineup/
https://www.worldfootball.net/match-report/co91/england-premier-league/ma11151837/chelsea-fc_wolverhampton-wanderers/lineup/
https://www.worldfootball.net/match-report/co91/england-premier-league/ma11151849/tottenham-hotspur_manchester-united/lineup/
https://www.worldfootball.net/match-report/co91/england-premier-league/ma11151834/brentford-fc_newcastle-united/lineup/
https://www.worldfootball.net/match-report/co91/england-premier-league/ma11151843/manchester-city_liverpool-fc/lineup/
https://www.worldfootball.net/match-report/co91/england-premier-league/ma11151831/crystal-palace_brighton--hove-albion/lineup/
https://www.worldfootball.net/match-report/co91/england-premier-league/ma11151828/aston-villa_afc-bournemouth/lineup/
https://www.worldfootball.net/match-report/co91/england-premier-league/ma11151846/nottingham-forest_leeds-united/lineup/
https://www.worldfootball.net/match-report/co91/england-premier-league/ma11151864/burnley-fc_chelsea-fc/lineup/
https://www.worldfootball.net/match-report/co91/england-premier-league/ma11151870/liverpool-fc_nottingham-forest/lineup/
https://www.worldfootball.net/match-report/co91/england-premier-league/ma11151879/newcastle-united_manchester-city/lineup/
https://www.worldfootball.net/match-report/co91/england-premier-league/ma11151861/arsenal-fc_tottenham-hotspur/lineup/
https://www.worldfootball.net/match-report/co91/england-premier-league/ma11151873/leeds-united_aston-villa/lineup/
https://www.worldfootball.net/match-report/co91/england-premier-league/ma11151861/arsenal-fc_tottenham-hotspur/lineup/
https://www.worldfootball.net/match-report/co91/england-premier-league/ma11151876/manchester-united_everton-fc/lineup/
https://www.worldfootball.net/match-report/co91/england-premier-league/ma11151900/everton-fc_newcastle-united/lineup/


29/11/2025 Tottenham v Fulham (1-2) English 380-DD17 Excellent
Sky Sports 

UHD MKV 2160p

29/11/2025 Brentford v Burnley (3-1) English 80-DD101 Excellent Astro HD MKV 1080p

30/11/2025 Crystal Palace v Man.Utd (1-2) English 381-DD17 Excellent TNT UHD TS 2160p

30/11/2025 N.Forest v Brighton (0-2) English 1-DD103 Excellent
Sky Sports 

HD TS 1080p

30/11/2025 Chelsea v Arsenal (1-1) English 4-DD103 Excellent
Sky Sports 

UHD TS 2160p

30/11/2025 A.Villa v Wolves (1-0) English 383-DD17 Excellent
Sky Sports 

UHD TS 2160p

30/11/2025 West Ham v Liverpool (0-2) English 93-DD103 Excellent
Sky Sports 

HD MKV 1080p

02/12/2025 Newcastle v Tottenham (2-2) English 384-DD17 Excellent
Sky Sports 

HD MP4 1080p

02/12/2025 Fulham v Man.City (4-5) English 385-DD17 Excellent
Sky Sports 

HD MP4 1080p

02/12/2025 Bournemouth v Everton (0-1) English 62-DD102 Excellent
Sky Sports 

HD MKV 1080p

03/12/2025 Brighton v A.Villa (3-4) English 60-DD102 Excellent
Sky Sports 

HD MP4 1080p

03/12/2025 Arsenal v Brentford (2-0) English 61-DD102 Excellent
Sky Sports 

HD MP4 1080p

03/12/2025 Liverpool v Sunderland (1-1) English 447-DD94 Excellent
Sky Sports 

UHD MKV 2160p

03/12/2025 Wolves v N.Forest (0-1) English 448-DD94 Excellent
Sky Sports 

HD MKV 1080p

03/12/2025 Leeds v Chelsea (3-1) English 449-DD94 Excellent
Sky Sports 

UHD MKV 2160p

03/12/2025 Burnley v Crystal Palace (0-1) English 581-DD86 Excellent
Sky Sports 

HD MKV 1080p

04/12/2025 Man.Utd v West Ham (1-1) English 585-DD86 Excellent Now UHD MKV 2160p

06/12/2025 Newcastle v Burnley (2-1) English 455-DD53 Excellent Stan HD MP4 1080p

06/12/2025 A.Villa v Arsenal (2-1) English 456-DD53 Excellent TNT UHD MKV 2160p

https://www.worldfootball.net/match-report/co91/england-premier-league/ma11151909/tottenham-hotspur_fulham-fc/lineup/#google_vignette
https://www.worldfootball.net/match-report/co91/england-premier-league/ma11151894/brentford-fc_burnley-fc/lineup/
https://www.worldfootball.net/match-report/co91/england-premier-league/ma11151891/crystal-palace_manchester-united/lineup/
https://www.worldfootball.net/match-report/co91/england-premier-league/ma11151906/nottingham-forest_brighton--hove-albion/lineup/
https://www.worldfootball.net/match-report/co91/england-premier-league/ma11151897/chelsea-fc_arsenal-fc/lineup/#google_vignette
https://www.worldfootball.net/match-report/co91/england-premier-league/ma11151888/aston-villa_wolverhampton-wanderers/lineup/
https://www.worldfootball.net/match-report/co91/england-premier-league/ma11151912/west-ham-united_liverpool-fc/lineup/
https://www.worldfootball.net/match-report/co91/england-premier-league/ma11151939/newcastle-united_tottenham-hotspur/lineup/
https://www.worldfootball.net/match-report/co91/england-premier-league/ma11151927/fulham-fc_manchester-city/lineup/
https://www.worldfootball.net/match-report/co91/england-premier-league/ma11151915/afc-bournemouth_everton-fc/lineup/
https://www.worldfootball.net/match-report/co91/england-premier-league/ma11151918/brighton--hove-albion_aston-villa/lineup/
https://www.worldfootball.net/match-report/co91/england-premier-league/ma11151921/arsenal-fc_brentford-fc/lineup/
https://www.worldfootball.net/match-report/co91/england-premier-league/ma11151930/liverpool-fc_sunderland-afc/lineup/#google_vignette
https://www.worldfootball.net/match-report/co91/england-premier-league/ma11151942/wolverhampton-wanderers_nottingham-forest/lineup/#google_vignette
https://www.worldfootball.net/match-report/co91/england-premier-league/ma11151933/leeds-united_chelsea-fc/lineup/
https://www.worldfootball.net/match-report/co91/england-premier-league/ma11151924/burnley-fc_crystal-palace/lineup/
https://www.worldfootball.net/match-report/co91/england-premier-league/ma11151936/manchester-united_west-ham-united/lineup/
https://www.worldfootball.net/match-report/co91/england-premier-league/ma11151966/newcastle-united_burnley-fc/lineup/
https://www.worldfootball.net/match-report/co91/england-premier-league/ma11151948/aston-villa_arsenal-fc/lineup/


06/12/2025 Everton v N.Forest (3-0) English 593-DD77 Excellent Peacock HD MKV 1080p

06/12/2025 Tottenham v Brentford (2-0) English 594-DD77 Excellent Premier HD MKV 1080p

06/12/2025 Leeds v Liverpool (3-3) English 10-DD103 Excellent
Sky Sports 

UHD MKV 2160p

08/12/2025 Wolves v Man.Utd (1-4) English 259-DD72 Excellent
Sky Sports 

UHD MKV 2160p

13/12/2025 Liverpool v Brighton (2-0) English 455-DD95 Excellent Premier HD MKV 1080p

13/12/2025 Chelsea v Everton (2-0) English 458-DD95 Excellent
Super Sport 

HD MP4 1080p

13/12/2025 Burnley v Fulham (2-3) English 459-DD95 Excellent
Sky Sports 

UHD MKV 2160p

13/12/2025 Arsenal v Wolves (2-1) English 460-DD95 Excellent TNT UHD MKV 2160p

14/12/2025 Sunderland v Newcastle (1-0) English 87-DD100 Excellent
Sky Sports 

UHD MKV 2160p

14/12/2025 Crystal Palace v Man.City (0-3) English 88-DD100 Excellent
Sky Sports 

UHD MKV 2160p

14/12/2025 N.Forest v Tottenham (3-0) English 91-DD100 Excellent
Sky Sports 

UHD MKV 2160p

14/12/2025 West Ham v A.Villa (2-3) English 94-DD100 Excellent
Sky Sports 

HD MKV 1080p

14/12/2025 Brentford v Leeds (1-1) English 128-DD100 Excellent
Sky Sports 

UHD MKV 2160p

15/12/2025 Man.Utd v Bournemouth (4-4) English 92-DD100 Excellent
Sky Sports 

UHD MKV 2160p

20/12/2025 Newcastle v Chelsea (2-2) English 132-DD100 Excellent TNT UHD MKV 2160p

20/12/2025 Bournemouth v Burnley (1-1) English 335-DD93 Excellent Peacock HD MKV 1080p

20/12/2025 Leeds v C.Palace (4-1) English 616-DD91 Excellent
Sky Sports 

HD MKV 1080p

20/12/2025 Man.City v West Ham (3-0) English 617-DD91 Excellent Premier HD MKV 1080p

20/12/2025 Brighton v Sunderland (0-0) English 207-DD98 Excellent Peacock HD MKV 1080p

https://www.worldfootball.net/match-report/co91/england-premier-league/ma11151954/everton-fc_nottingham-forest/lineup/
https://www.worldfootball.net/match-report/co91/england-premier-league/ma11151969/tottenham-hotspur_brentford-fc/lineup/
https://www.worldfootball.net/match-report/co91/england-premier-league/ma11151960/leeds-united_liverpool-fc/lineup/#google_vignette
https://www.worldfootball.net/match-report/co91/england-premier-league/ma11151972/wolverhampton-wanderers_manchester-united/lineup/
https://www.worldfootball.net/match-report/co91/england-premier-league/ma11151993/liverpool-fc_brighton--hove-albion/lineup/#google_vignette
https://www.worldfootball.net/match-report/co91/england-premier-league/ma11151990/chelsea-fc_everton-fc/lineup/
https://www.worldfootball.net/match-report/co91/england-premier-league/ma11151987/burnley-fc_fulham-fc/lineup/#google_vignette
https://www.worldfootball.net/match-report/co91/england-premier-league/ma11151981/arsenal-fc_wolverhampton-wanderers/lineup/
https://www.worldfootball.net/match-report/co91/england-premier-league/ma11151975/sunderland-afc_newcastle-united/lineup/
https://www.worldfootball.net/match-report/co91/england-premier-league/ma11151978/crystal-palace_manchester-city/lineup/
https://www.worldfootball.net/match-report/co91/england-premier-league/ma11151999/nottingham-forest_tottenham-hotspur/lineup/#google_vignette
https://www.worldfootball.net/match-report/co91/england-premier-league/ma11152002/west-ham-united_aston-villa/lineup/
https://www.worldfootball.net/match-report/co91/england-premier-league/ma11151984/brentford-fc_leeds-united/lineup/
https://www.worldfootball.net/match-report/co91/england-premier-league/ma11151996/manchester-united_afc-bournemouth/lineup/
https://www.worldfootball.net/match-report/co91/england-premier-league/ma11152026/newcastle-united_chelsea-fc/lineup/
https://www.worldfootball.net/match-report/co91/england-premier-league/ma11152005/afc-bournemouth_burnley-fc/lineup/
https://www.worldfootball.net/match-report/co91/england-premier-league/ma11152020/leeds-united_crystal-palace/lineup/
https://www.worldfootball.net/match-report/co91/england-premier-league/ma11152023/manchester-city_west-ham-united/lineup/
https://www.worldfootball.net/match-report/co91/england-premier-league/ma11152011/brighton--hove-albion_sunderland-afc/lineup/


20/12/2025 Tottenham v Liverpool (1-2) English 210-DD98 Excellent
Sky Sports 

HD MKV 1080p

21/12/2025 A.Villa v Man.Utd (2-1) English 133-DD100 Excellent
Sky Sports 

UHD MKV 2160p

21/12/2025 A.Villa v Man.Utd (2-1) English 330-DD93 Excellent NBC HD MP4 1080p

22/12/2025 Fulham v N.Forest (1-0) English 331-DD93 Excellent
Sky Sports 

HD MKV 1080p

27/12/2025 Burnley v Everton (0-0) English 209-DD98 Excellent Peacock HD MKV 1080p

27/12/2025 N.Forest v Man.City (1-2) English 5-DD104 Excellent TNT UHD TS 2160p

27/12/2025 Liverpool v Wolves (2-1) English 205-DD99 Excellent Premier HD MKV 1080p

27/12/2025 N.Forest v Man.City (1-2) English 206-DD99 Excellent TNT HD MKV 1080p

28/12/2025 Sunderland v Leeds (1-1) English 3-DD104 Excellent
Sky Sports 

UHD MKV 2160p

28/12/2025 Crystal Palace v Tottenham (0-1) English 4-DD104 Excellent
Sky Sports 

UHD MKV 2160p

28/12/2025 Crystal Palace v Tottenham (0-1) English 207-DD99 Excellent
Sky Sports 

HD MKV 1080p

30/12/2025 Man.Utd v Wolves (1-1) Eng or Ger 612-DD91 Excellent
Sky Sports 

HD TS 1080p

30/12/2025 N.Forest v Everton (0-2) English 206-DD98 Excellent
Sky Sports 

HD TS 1080p

30/12/2025 Arsenal v A.Villa (4-1) Eng or Ger 211-DD98 Excellent
Sky Sports 

HD MKV 1080p

30/12/2025 West Ham v Brighton (2-2) English 21-DD104 Excellent
Sky Sports 

HD TS 1080p

30/12/2025 Burnley v Newcastle (1-3) English 209-DD99 Excellent
Sky Sports 

HD TS 1080p

01/01/2026 Sunderland v Man.City (0-0) Eng or Ger 608-DD91 Excellent
Sky Sports 

HD TS 1080p

01/01/2026 Crystral Palace v Fulham (1-1) Eng or Ger 615-DD91 Excellent
Sky Sports 

HD TS 1080p

01/01/2026 Liverpool v Leeds (0-0) Eng or Ger 466-DD13 Excellent
Sky Sports 

HD MKV 1080p

https://www.worldfootball.net/match-report/co91/england-premier-league/ma11152029/tottenham-hotspur_liverpool-fc/lineup/
https://www.worldfootball.net/match-report/co91/england-premier-league/ma11152008/aston-villa_manchester-united/lineup/
https://www.worldfootball.net/match-report/co91/england-premier-league/ma11152008/aston-villa_manchester-united/lineup/
https://www.worldfootball.net/match-report/co91/england-premier-league/ma11152017/fulham-fc_nottingham-forest/lineup/
https://www.worldfootball.net/match-report/co91/england-premier-league/ma11152047/burnley-fc_everton-fc/lineup/
https://www.worldfootball.net/match-report/co91/england-premier-league/ma11152059/nottingham-forest_manchester-city/lineup/
https://www.worldfootball.net/match-report/co91/england-premier-league/ma11152053/liverpool-fc_wolverhampton-wanderers/lineup/
https://www.worldfootball.net/match-report/co91/england-premier-league/ma11152059/nottingham-forest_manchester-city/lineup/
https://www.worldfootball.net/match-report/co91/england-premier-league/ma11152035/sunderland-afc_leeds-united/lineup/
https://www.worldfootball.net/match-report/co91/england-premier-league/ma11152038/crystal-palace_tottenham-hotspur/lineup/
https://www.worldfootball.net/match-report/co91/england-premier-league/ma11152038/crystal-palace_tottenham-hotspur/lineup/
https://www.worldfootball.net/match-report/co91/england-premier-league/ma11152086/manchester-united_wolverhampton-wanderers/lineup/
https://www.worldfootball.net/match-report/co91/england-premier-league/ma11152089/nottingham-forest_everton-fc/lineup/
https://www.worldfootball.net/match-report/co91/england-premier-league/ma11152071/arsenal-fc_aston-villa/lineup/
https://www.worldfootball.net/match-report/co91/england-premier-league/ma11152092/west-ham-united_brighton--hove-albion/lineup/
https://www.worldfootball.net/match-report/co91/england-premier-league/ma11152077/burnley-fc_newcastle-united/lineup/
https://www.worldfootball.net/match-report/co91/england-premier-league/ma11152065/sunderland-afc_manchester-city/lineup/
https://www.worldfootball.net/match-report/co91/england-premier-league/ma11152068/crystal-palace_fulham-fc/lineup/
https://www.worldfootball.net/match-report/co91/england-premier-league/ma11152083/liverpool-fc_leeds-united/lineup/#google_vignette


03/01/2026 A.Villa v N.Forest (3-1) English 1-DD104 Excellent
Sky Sports 

HD MP4 1080p

03/01/2026 Bournemouth v Arsenal (2-3) English 2-DD104 Excellent
Sky Sports 

UHD MKV 2160p

03/01/2026 Wolves v West Ham (3-0) Eng or Rus 20-DD104 Excellent Setanta HD MKV 1080p

03/01/2026 Leeds v Man.Utd (1-1) Eng or Ger 22-DD104 Excellent
Sky Sports 

HD TS 1080p

03/01/2026 A.Villa v N.Forest (3-1) English 208-DD99 Excellent
Sky Sports 

UHD MKV 2160p

04/01/2026 Tottenham v Sunderland (1-1) English 7-DD104 Excellent
Sky Sports 

HD MP4 1080p

04/01/2026 Man.City v Chelsea (1-1) English 9-DD104 Excellent
Sky Sports 

UHD TS 2160p

04/01/2026 Fulham v Liverpool (2-2) English 23-DD104 Excellent
Sky Sports 

HD MP4 1080p

06/01/2026 West Ham v N.Forest (1-2) English 472-DD95 Excellent
Sky Sports 

HD MKV 1080p

07/01/2026 Brentford v Sunderland (3-0) English 426-DD90 Excellent
Sky Sports 

HD MP4 1080p

07/01/2026 Bournemouth v Tottenham (3-2) English 427-DD90 Excellent
Sky Sports 

HD MP4 1080p

07/01/2026 Newcastle v Leeds (4-3) English 422-DD90 Excellent
Sky Sports 

HD MP4 1080p

07/01/2026 Man.City v Brighton (1-1) English 423-DD90 Excellent
Sky Sports 

HD MP4 1080p

07/01/2026 Everton v Wolves (1-1) English 424-DD90 Excellent
Sky Sports 

HD MP4 1080p

07/01/2026 Burnley v Man.Utd (2-2) English 425-DD90 Excellent
Sky Sports 

HD MP4 1080p

07/01/2026 Crystal Palace v A.Villa (0-0) English 428-DD90 Excellent
Sky Sports 

HD MP4 1080p

17/01/2026 Man.Utd v Man.City (2-0) English 217-DD98 Excellent
Sky Sports 

UHD MKV 2160p

17/01/2026 Tottenham v West Ham (1-2) English 218-DD98 Excellent
Sky Sports 

HD MKV 1080p

https://www.worldfootball.net/match-report/co91/england-premier-league/ma11152098/aston-villa_nottingham-forest/lineup/
https://www.worldfootball.net/match-report/co91/england-premier-league/ma11152095/afc-bournemouth_arsenal-fc/lineup/
https://www.worldfootball.net/match-report/co91/england-premier-league/ma11152122/wolverhampton-wanderers_west-ham-united/lineup/
https://www.worldfootball.net/match-report/co91/england-premier-league/ma11152110/leeds-united_manchester-united/lineup/
https://www.worldfootball.net/match-report/co91/england-premier-league/ma11152098/aston-villa_nottingham-forest/lineup/
https://www.worldfootball.net/match-report/co91/england-premier-league/ma11152119/tottenham-hotspur_sunderland-afc/lineup/
https://www.worldfootball.net/match-report/co91/england-premier-league/ma11152113/manchester-city_chelsea-fc/lineup/
http://4/1/2026
https://www.worldfootball.net/match-report/co91/england-premier-league/ma11152152/west-ham-united_nottingham-forest/lineup/
https://www.worldfootball.net/match-report/co91/england-premier-league/ma11152134/brentford-fc_sunderland-afc/lineup/
https://www.worldfootball.net/match-report/co91/england-premier-league/ma11152125/afc-bournemouth_tottenham-hotspur/lineup/
https://www.worldfootball.net/match-report/co91/england-premier-league/ma11152149/newcastle-united_leeds-united/lineup/
https://www.worldfootball.net/match-report/co91/england-premier-league/ma11152146/manchester-city_brighton--hove-albion/lineup/
https://www.worldfootball.net/match-report/co91/england-premier-league/ma11152140/everton-fc_wolverhampton-wanderers/lineup/
https://www.worldfootball.net/match-report/co91/england-premier-league/ma11152137/burnley-fc_manchester-united/lineup/
https://www.worldfootball.net/match-report/co91/england-premier-league/ma11152128/crystal-palace_aston-villa/lineup/
https://www.worldfootball.net/match-report/co91/england-premier-league/ma11152173/manchester-united_manchester-city/lineup/
https://www.worldfootball.net/match-report/co91/england-premier-league/ma11152179/tottenham-hotspur_west-ham-united/lineup/


Important notice: Image quality is in the picture section

EXCELLENT is when it is recorded directly from television

GOOD is when the game has been transferred from a video tape

We always try to get the best quality image if is not acceptable for our collection it is not acceptable to sell.


How To Order 

www.futbol-stuff.com

18/01/2026 Wolves v Newcastle (0-0) English 355-DD92 Excellent
Sky Sports 

HD MKV 1080p

https://www.worldfootball.net/match-report/co91/england-premier-league/ma11152182/wolverhampton-wanderers_newcastle-united/lineup/
https://www.futbol-stuff.com/howtoorder.htm
http://www.futbol-stuff.com

